
ISU 21.12.2018

Yleisluistelijoiden SM Lauantai 22.12.2018

Helsinki, Finland

Aikataulu

kilpailu muu Alkaa Loppuu
Lämmittely 0:25 0:25 14:00 14:25

Radan kunnostus 0:35 0:35 14:25 15:00
Naiset 500m 500 10 5 01:45 0:08 15:00 15:08

Sarjan vaihto 0:02 0:02 15:08 15:10
Miehet 500m 500 27 14 01:45 0:24 15:10 15:35

Jäädytys 0:25 0:25 15:35 16:00
Naiset 1500m 1 500 10 5 03:15 0:16 16:00 16:16

Sarjan vaihto 0:05 0:05 16:16 16:21
Miehet 3000m parit (1-5) 3000 9 5 05:15 0:26 16:21 16:47

Jäädytys 0:20 0:20 16:47 17:07
Miehet 3000m parit (6-14) 3000 18 9 05:15 0:47 17:07 17:55
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Pareja Kvartetteja
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